Paramount Builders (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092

Reconciliation Statement
1-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23

Page 1
___Daleparticulars ___ Voh Type Transacion Typs Tstument No. nstument Date _Bank Date___Debit __Credit
17-Feb-23 USLHlodi Realty Wiyalaguia LP Receipt Cheque/DD 17-Feb-23 24,22,000.00
17-Feb-23 5L HodiRealty Wiryalaguda LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 17-Feb-23 24,22,000.00
17-Feb-23 5L Hodi Reaity Hiryalaguda LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 17-Feb-23 24,22,000.00
17-Feb-23 PARTHER Hodi Properfes Put Ltd. Payment Cheque 178288 17-Feb-23 24,22,000.00
17-Feb-23 PARTHERModi Properties Pyt Lid. Payment Cheque 178289 17-Feb-23 24,22,000.00
17-Feb-23 PARTHERNodi Properties PvL. Lid, Payment Cheque 178290 17-Feb-23 24,22,000.00
17-Feb-23 PARTNERHodi Propeties Put Lid, Payment Cheque 178298 17-Feb-23 29,45,000.00
17-Feb-23 (5L Modi Realty Pocharam LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 575271 i17-Feb-23 29,45,000.00
17-Feb-23 5L Mot Reatty MiryalagudatLP Receipt Cheque/DD 17-Feb-23 25,00,000.00
17-Feb-23 PARTHERHedi Properes Put. Lid, Payment Cheque 178302 17-Feb-23 25,00,000.00
17-Feb-23 PARTHER Modi Properfies Put. L, Payment Chegue 178303 17-Feb-23 w0 0,000.00
17-Feb-23 PARTHERHodi Propertes Pt Ltd, Payment Chegue 178304 17-Feb-23 8,00,000.0C
17-Feb-23 U5LHodi Really Hiryalaguda LLP Receipt Cheque/DD 17-Feb-23 8,00,000.00
17-Feb2s ISy liphiallp Receipt _ Cheque/dD . _17Teb2s 8,00,000.00
Balance as per Company Books: 97,505.28

Amounts not reflected in Bank: 1,43,14,000.00 1,43,11,000.0
Amounts not reflected in Gompany Books :
Balance as per Bank:(" 97,505.25

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement.”
Difference :
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Paramount Builders (22-23)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book

1-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23

Page 1

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

1-Feb-23 To Opening Balance

2-Feb-23 To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Put. Ltd.
Being Chq 881605 received from
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd

By USL- ModiRealty Pocharam LLP
Being Chq 791036 issued to Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards loan

6-Feb-23 By USL-Kadakiaand Modi Housing
Being Chq 791037 issued to
Kadakia and Modi Housing towards
loans

To USL-Nilgiri Estates
Being Chq 341982 received from
Nilgiiri Estates towards loan re
payment

7-Feb-23 To CUST-2C-505-Mustaq Hadi
Being Chq 025660 received from B.
Latha 2C - 505

To CUST-2C-506-Ashfaq
Being Chqg 028400 received from G.
Rajini 2C - 506

13-Feb-23 By PARTNER-Hodi Proertis Pt Lid
Being Chq 791040 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

15-Feb-23 To  USL-ModiRealty Pocharam LLP
Being Chq 575262 received from
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP against
loan

16-Feb-23 By PARTNER-Hodi Popertis Pt Lid
Being Chq 791039 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

To USL-Paramount Estates
Being Chq 759496 received from
Paramount Estates towards loan
retunrned

17-Feb-23 To  USL-Hodi Realty Miryalaguda LLP
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan

Carried Over

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

REC/10054

PAY/10086

PAY/10087

REC/10055

REC/10056

REC/10057

PAY/10088

REC/10058

PAY/10089

REC/10059

REC/10060

2,39,289.25
13,70,000.00

13,70,000.00

25,000.00

22,20,000.00

6,608.00

6,608.00

22,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

24,22,000.00

82,64,505.25  45,95,000.00

continued ...



Paramount Builders (22-23)
BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book . 1-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23

Page 2

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

Brought Forward

17-Feb-23 To USL-Hodi Realty Miryalaguda LLP
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan

To  USL:Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan

By PARTNER-Hodi Propertis Pt Lid
Being Chq 178288 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

By PARTNER-Hodi Properties Put. Lid
Being Chq 178289 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

By PARTNER-Hodi Propertis Pt Lid
Being Chq 178290 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

To  USL- Modi Realty Pocharam LLP
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards loan

By PARTNER Modi Propetes Pyt Ltd.
Being Chq 178291 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

By PARTNER-Modi Proertis Pt Lid
Being Chq 178298 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

To  USL-Modi Realty Pocharam LLP
Being Chq 575271 received from
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP
towards loan

By PARTNER-Hodi Properties Pt Lid
Being Chq 178293 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer

To USL-Paramount Estates
Being Chq 759498 received from
Paramount Estates towards loan

To  USL-Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan

Carried Over

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

REC/10061

REC/10062

PAY/10090

PAY/10091

PAY/10092

REC/10063

PAY/10093

PAY/10094

REC/10064

PAY/10095

REC/10065

REC/10066

82,64,505.25

24,22,000.00

24,22,000.00

2,25,000.00

29,45,000.00

10,00,000.00

2,25,000.00

45,95,000.00

24,22,000.00

24,22,000.00

24,22,000.00

2,25,000.00

29,45,000.00

10,00,000.00

1,75,03,505.25

1,60,31,000.00

continued ...



Paramount Builders (22-23)

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book . 1-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,75,03,505.25  1,60,31,000.00
17-Feb-23 To USL-Hodi Realty Miryalaguda LLP Receipt REC/10067 2,25,000.00
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan
By PARTNER-Hodi Properties Pt Lid Payment PAY/10096 2,25,000.00
Being Chq 178294 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER-Hodi Propertis Pt Lid Payment PAY/10097 2,25,000.00
Being Chq 178295 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
To  USLModiRealy MiryalagudaLLP Receipt REC/10068 25,00,000.00
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan
To  USL-Modi Realty MiryalagudaLLP Receipt REC/10069 25,00,000.00
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan
By PARTNER-Hodi Propertis Put. Lid Payment PAY/10098 25,00,000.00
Being Chq 178301 issued to Modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER Modi Propetes Pyt Ltd. Payment PAY/10099 25,00,000.00
Being Chq 178302 issued to modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER-Modi Propetes P, Lid Payment PAY/10100 8,00,000.00
Being Chq 178303 issued to modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
By PARTNER-Hodi Propertis Pt Lid Payment PAY/10101 8,00,000.00
Being Chq 178304 issued to modi
Properties Pvt Ltd towards funds
transfer
To  USL-Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP Receipt REC/10070  8,00,000.00
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan
To  USL:Moi Realty Miryalaguda LLP Receipt REC/10071  8,00,000.00
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan
20-Feb-23 By USL-ModiRealty Pocharam LLP Payment PAY/10102 10,00,000.00
Being Chq 178299 issued to Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards loan
Carried Over 2,43,28,505.25  2,40,81,000.00

continued ...



Paramount Builders (22-23)

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd 009763700002092 Book . 1-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23 Page 4
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,43,28,505.25  2,40,81,000.00
20-Feb-23 By USL-Kadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10103 2,00,000.00
Being Chq 178300 issued to
Kadakida and Modi Housing
towards loan
25-Feb-23 By USL-Aedis Developers LLP Payment PAY/10104 50,000.00
Being Chq 726121 issued to Aedis
Developers LLP towards loan
To  PARTNER-Modi Propertes Put, Ltd Receipt REC/10072  1,00,000.00
Being Chq 812947 received from
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd towards
funds transfer
2,44,28505.25  2,43,31,000.00
By  Closing Balance 97,505.25
2,44,28,505.25  2,44,28,505.25




Paramount Builders (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Feb-23 To Opening Balance 1,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00 1,00,000.00




